
Information

Description:EMC/1003451135/White Cleaning Cloth
Bid invitation number:6300031465

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 17.02.2020 16:00:00
Opening date: 17.02.2020 16:00:00
Created On: 28.01.2020 02:42:50

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. Payment term: 100% in 60 days after receipt and acceptance of material. In case of MSME it is 30/45 days after
receipt & acceptance of material.
2. Delivery Term : For BEML, KGF
3. Validity: 60days from the date of closing of tender.
4. Bidder to enclose MSME, SC/ST entrepreneur certificate etc. In the format available in collaboration folder.
Attachments:

FORMAT_MSME

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 001503120165 WHITE CLEANING AND
POLISHING CLOTH

 00:00:00 6,000.000  KG

Item long text:
WHITE CLEANING AND POLISHING CLOTH IN ASSORTED SIZE OF MINIMUM 8" X12"
BUT LESS THAN 2 SFT IN AREA PER PIECE, FREE FROM DUST AND OTHER
EXTERANEOUS MATERIALS.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:EMC/1003451135/White Cleaning Cloth
Bid invitation number:6300031465

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %


